BRP6510019011
BRP seadmekarbik 65x100x2000, RAL9011
Bränd: Hager
GTIN: 4012740855990
BRP seadmekarbik 65x100x2000, RAL9011
ETIM-teave:
Width 100 mm
Depth 70 mm
Length 2000 mm
Number of covers 1
Covers supplied with the product No
Cover width 1 80 mm
Symmetric Yes
Construction type rectangular Yes
Material Plastic
Material quality Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Halogen free No
Anti-bacterial treatment No
Surface protection Untreated
Colour Black
RAL-number 9011
Construction rear wall (inner side) Continuous other profile
With protective foil Yes
Number of plug-in partitions 1
With duct connector Yes
Mounting perforation in bottom Yes
Mounting method cover Inner lying
With cable fixing clip No
Useful cross section 5300 mm²
Degree of protection (IP) IP40
Impact strength IK08
Operating temperature -5 °C - 60 °C
Kinnitused / märgistused:
TOOTELEHT
BRP6510019011
1